Ohio U (NCAA) () -vs- Brock ()

Date: 9/16/2023
Start: 12:00PM
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 300
Location: Brock

Scoring Summary

9/16/2023 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Ohio U (NCAA) 0 0 0
Brock 5 1 1 7
OHU:

BRO: Jacob Roach (2); Ryan Stepien (1); Cale Sanders (1); Ethan
Sims (1); Riley Gannon (1); Olivier Desroches (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type OHU BRO
1st  4:18 BRO Ethan Sims Cale Sanders, Riley Gannon EV 0 1
1st  7:05 BRO Olivier Desroches Tyler Burnie, EV 0 2
1st  7:38 BRO Jacob Roach Cale Sanders, Ryan Stepien PP 0 3
1st 11:25 BRO Cale Sanders Matthew O'Brien, PP 0 4
1st  17:48 BRO Jacob Roach Jonah Boria, Tyler Burnie EV 0 5
2nd 11:13 BRO Riley Gannon Cole Tymkin, PP 0 6
3rd  9:11 BRO Ryan Stepien Rylan Thiessen, PP 0 7

Ohio U (NCAA) Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 08:39 11:21 0 2 -- 1st 07:21 07:38 00:17 1 0 PPG
1st 09:12 10:48 0 2 == 2nd 10:47 11:13 00:26 1 0 PPG
22:09 0 4 0/2 3rd 06:30 06:55 00:25 0 0 --
3rd 08:28 10:11  01:43 1 0 PPG
02:51 3 0 3/4

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st OHU Drake Nabozny 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 7:21 PP

GAME
MISCONDU
1st OHU Drake Nabozny 10:00 GAME-HEAD CONTACT CT 7:21
1st BRO Ryan Thompson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:39 PP
1st BRO Matthew Duarte 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 9:12 PP
1st OHU Blake Farrell 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:46 PP
GAME
MISCONDU
1st OHU Blake Farrell 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 11:25
1st BRO Tyler Burnie 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:04 PP
2nd OHU Luc Reeve 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:47 PP
2nd OHU Laher Aldridge 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:09
2nd BRO Ryan Thompson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:09
3rd OHU Noah Holt 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 6:30 PP
3rd BRO Tyler Burnie 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 6:55 PP
3rd OHU Donovan Burdette 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 8:28 PP
3rd BRO Jonah Boria 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  18:36 PP




Ohio U (NCAA) 0

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

Pen

BLK

Drew Galdner
Tommy Kloenfer
Drake Nabozny
Luc Reeve
Drake Albers
John McLoughlin
Donovan Burdette
Spencer Schons
Laher Aldridge
Andrew Sacca
Barron Stibbe
Jack Glen
Hollander Thompson
Blake Farrell
Sam Turner
Mathieu Ovaert
Nick Ventura
Garret Aldermon
Max Korlenzig
Noah Holt

Phil Angervil

o

2-12

Brock 7

Pos

Totals

Player

OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO|M

OO 0O OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoO o>
OO OO O OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O OO O
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 OoOO0oOOoOw

OO 0O 00O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo|o
OO OO0 0O 0000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total

+/-

Pen

OO0 O OO0 OO0 O0O00O00OD0O0O0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOoOo

BLK

Ryan Thompson
Jonah Boria
Samuel Huston
Bradon Caruso
Ryan Stepien
Matthew O'Brien
Matthew Duarte
Christophe Cote
Cale Sanders
Cole Tymkin
Matthew Riva
Cameron Gaylor
Ethan Sims
Riley Gannon
Tyler Burnie
Zach Taylor
Jacob Roach
Mario Peccia
Connor Ungar
Rylan Thiessen
Olivier Desroches

O OO0OOONMFOOOFRHNOO-RREROOR O|P

o

Totals

Ohio U (NCAA) Goalkeeping

Ohio U (NCAA) Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins

NjHmOOONOOHHOOOHOOOHROOO O

Tota

OO OO0 OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0OD0 000000 OO OO
OO OO0 OO0 000000 O0O0O0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO O OO0 000000000000 OoOOo OoO|w

-
o

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 0O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Brock Goalkeep

C Mins

OO OO0 0O 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

ing

OO0 O OO OO0 OO0 00000000 oo o oo

Tota

31 Garret Aldermon
59 Max Korlenzig

L 60:00
0:00

O N |[—

29 Mario Peccia
30 Connor Ungar

0:00
W_60:00

Totals

N[O N[>0

oo o

N O N |-

o0 O|N

O |0 O|Ww

oo ©o|o

N

Totals

oo o

|00 O |~

o0 OoO|N

O |0 O|W

oo ©o|o

@ |0 O



Ohio U (NCAA) Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-1
0-2
0-2 PP BRO
0-2
0-2
PP
0-3 OHU
PP
0-3 OHU
0-3
PP
0-3 OHU
0-3
PP
0-3 OHU
0-3
0-3
0-3
PP
0-4 OHU
PP
0-4 OHU
0-4
PP
0-4 OHU
0-4
0-5
0-5 PP BRO
0-5 PP BRO
0-5
0-5 PP BRO
0-5 PP BRO
0-5
0-5 PP BRO
0-5
PP
0-6 OHU
PP
0-6 OHU
0-6
0-6
0-6
0-6
0-6
0-6 PP BRO

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[04:18] GOAL by BRO Ethan Sims (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cale Sanders and Riley Gannon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU:
, goal number 1 for season.
Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 1

[07:05] GOAL by BRO Olivier Desroches, Assist by Tyler Burnie, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal number 1 for
season.

Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 2

[07:21] Penalty on Phil Angervil OHU 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[07:21] Start power play for BRO.

[07:21] Penalty on Drake Nabozny OHU 10 minutes for GAME-HEAD CONTACT.

[07:38] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cale Sanders and Ryan Stepien, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
OHU: , goal number 2 for season.

Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 3
[07:38] Phil Angervil (OHU) penalty complete.

[07:38] End power play for BRO.
[08:39] Penalty on Ryan Thompson BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[08:39] Start power play for OHU.
[09:12] Penalty on Matthew Duarte BRO 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).

[09:12] Start power play for OHU.
[10:46] Penalty on Blake Farrell OHU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[11:25] Penalty on Blake Farrell OHU 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.

[11:25] GOAL by BRO Cale Sanders (POWER PLAY), Assist by Matthew O'Brien, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal
number 1 for season.

Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 4
[11:25] Blake Farrell (OHU) penalty complete.

[11:25] Start power play for OHU.
[15:04] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[15:04] Start power play for OHU.

%1f7:48] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach, Assist by Jonah Boria and Tyler Burnie, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal number
or season.

Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 5
Period #2 Plays

[1 Drake Nabozny (OHU) penalty complete.

[1 Ryan Thompson (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Matthew Duarte (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Blake Farrell (OHU) penalty complete.

[1 Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for OHU.

[10:47] Penalty on Luc Reeve OHU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[10:47] Start power play for BRO.

¥11:13] GOAL by BRO Riley Gannon (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Tymkin, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal number 1
or season.

Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 6
[11:13] Luc Reeve (OHU) penalty complete.

[11:13] End power play for BRO.
[18:09] Penalty on Laher Aldridge OHU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[18:09] Penalty on Ryan Thompson BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Laher Aldridge (OHU) penalty complete.

[T Ryan Thompson (BRO) penalty complete.

[06:30] Penalty on Noah Holt OHU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[06:30] Start power play for BRO.



0-6
0-6
0-6
0-6

0-6

0-7

0-7
0-7

0-7

0-7

0-7

0-7

0-7

0-7

PP BRO

PP BRO

PP
OHU

PP
OHU

PP
OHU

PP
OHU

PP
OHU

PP
OHU

PP
OHU

PP
OHU

[06:55] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[06:55] End power play for BRO.

[08:28] Penalty on Donovan Burdette OHU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[08:28] Start power play for BRO.

[09:11] GOAL by BRO Ryan Stepien (POWER PLAY), Assist by Rylan Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal

number 2 for season.
Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 7

[10:11] Donovan Burdette (OHU) penalty complete.

[10:11] End power play for BRO.

[18:36] Penalty on Jonah Boria BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[18:36] Start power play for OHU.

[] Start power play for OHU.

[1 Noah Holt (OHU) penalty complete.
[]1 Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 Jonah Boria (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for OHU.

Period #0 Plays



