# Ohio U (NCAA) () -vs- Brock () 9/16/2023 at Brock

Date: 9/16/2023 Start: 12:00PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 300 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ohio U (NCAA)	0	0	0	0
Brock	5	1	1	7

OHU: BRO: Jacob Roach (2); Ryan Stepien (1); Cale Sanders (1); Ethan Sims (1); Riley Gannon (1); Olivier Desroches (1)

#### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	OHU	BRO
1st	4:18	BRO	Ethan Sims	Cale Sanders, Riley Gannon	EV	0	1
1st	7:05	BRO	Olivier Desroches	Tyler Burnie,	EV	0	2
1st	7:38	BRO	Jacob Roach	Cale Sanders, Ryan Stepien	PP	0	3
1st	11:25	BRO	Cale Sanders	Matthew O'Brien,	PP	0	4
1st	17:48	BRO	Jacob Roach	Jonah Boria, Tyler Burnie	EV	0	5
2nd	11:13	BRO	Riley Gannon	Cole Tymkin,	PP	0	6
3rd	9:11	BRO	Ryan Stepien	Rylan Thiessen,	PP	0	7

#### Ohio U (NCAA) Power Plays

#### **Brock Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	08:39		11:21	0	2	
1st	09:12		10:48	0	2	
			22:09	0	4	0/2

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	07:21	07:38	00:17	1	0	PPG
2nd	10:47	11:13	00:26	1	0	PPG
3rd	06:30	06:55	00:25	0	0	
3rd	08:28	10:11	01:43	1	0	PPG
			02:51	3	0	3/4

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	OHU	Drake Nabozny	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	7:21	PP
1st	OHU	Drake Nabozny	10.00	GAME-HEAD CONTACT	GAME MISCONDU CT	7:21	
1st	BRO	Ryan Thompson		ROUGHING	MINOR	8:39	PP
1st	BRO	Matthew Duarte	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	9:12	PP
1st	OHU	Blake Farrell	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	10:46	PP
1st	OHU	Blake Farrell	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	GAME MISCONDU CT	11:25	
1st	BRO	Tyler Burnie	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:04	PP
2nd	OHU	Luc Reeve	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	10:47	PP
2nd	OHU	Laher Aldridge	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:09	
2nd	BRO	Ryan Thompson	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:09	
3rd	OHU	Noah Holt	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	6:30	PP
3rd	BRO	Tyler Burnie	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	6:55	PP
3rd	OHU	Donovan Burdette	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	8:28	PP
3rd	BRO	Jonah Boria	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	18:36	PP

#### Individual

# Ohio U (NCAA) 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Drew Galdner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Tommy Kloenfer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Drake Nabozny	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	8	Luc Reeve	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Drake Albers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	11	John McLoughlin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	14	Donovan Burdette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	16	Spencer Schons	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	17	Laher Aldridge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	18	Andrew Sacca	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	22	Barron Stibbe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	24	Jack Glen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	25	Hollander Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	26	Blake Farrell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
2	27	Sam Turner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	28	Mathieu Ovaert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	29	Nick Ventura	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	31	Garret Aldermon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	59	Max Korlenzig	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	82	Noah Holt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	91	Phil Angervil	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-32	0

#### Brock 7

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	Ryan Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
4	Jonah Boria	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
5	Samuel Huston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Bradon Caruso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Ryan Stepien	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Matthew O'Brien	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Matthew Duarte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
13	Christophe Cote	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14	Cale Sanders	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
15	Cole Tymkin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	Matthew Riva	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
20	Cameron Gaylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Ethan Sims	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Riley Gannon	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	Tyler Burnie	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
25	Zach Taylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Jacob Roach	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
29	Mario Peccia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
30	Connor Ungar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
53	Rylan Thiessen	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
55	Olivier Desroches	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	Totals	7	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

### Ohio U (NCAA) Goalkeeping

### **Brock Goalkeeping**

## Ohio U (NCAA) Goalkeeping

## **Brock Goalkeeping**

<i>"</i> = 1	De		Ģ		_	_	_	_	Tota
# Player	C	Mins	_ <u>A</u>	EN	1	_2_	_3_	_0_	
31 Garret Aldermon	L	60:00	7	0	7	0	0	0	7
59 Max Korlenzig		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			7	0	7	0	0	0	7

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29 Mario Peccia		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30 Connor Ungar	W	60:00	0	0	8	0	0	0	8
Totals			0	0	8	0	0	0	8

No data to report.

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[04:18] GOAL by BRO Ethan Sims (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cale Sanders and Riley Gannon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal number 1 for season.
		Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 1
		[07:05] GOAL by BRO Olivier Desroches, Assist by Tyler Burnie, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal number 1 for
0-1		season.
		Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 2
0-2		[07:21] Penalty on Phil Angervil OHU 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0-2 0-2	PP BRO	[07:21] Start power play for BRO. [07:21] Penalty on Drake Nabozny OHU 10 minutes for GAME-HEAD CONTACT.
0-2		[07:38] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cale Sanders and Ryan Stepien, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
0-2		OHU: , goal number 2 for season.
		Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 3
0-3	PP OHU	[07:38] Phil Angervil (OHU) penalty complete.
0-3	PP OHU	[07:38] End power play for BRO.
0-3	00	[08:39] Penalty on Ryan Thompson BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0.0	PP	[00 20] Ct.
0-3 0-3	OHU	[08:39] Start power play for OHU. [09:12] Penalty on Matthew Duarte BRO 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP	[09.12] Penalty on Matthew Duarte BRO 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-3	ÖHU	[09:12] Start power play for OHU.
0-3		[10:46] Penalty on Blake Farrell OHU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-3		[11:25] Penalty on Blake Farrell OHU 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT. [11:25] GOAL by BRO Cale Sanders (POWER PLAY), Assist by Matthew O'Brien, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal
0-3		number 1 for season.
		Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 4
0-4	PP OHU	[11:25] Blake Farrell (OHU) penalty complete.
	PP	
0-4 0-4	OHU	[11:25] Start power play for OHU. [15:04] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-4	PP	[13.04] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-4	OHU	[15:04] Start power play for OHU.
0-4		[17:48] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach, Assist by Jonah Boria and Tyler Burnie, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal number 3 for season.
		Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 5
		Period #2 Plays
0-5		[] Drake Nabozny (OHU) penalty complete.
0-5		[] Ryan Thompson (BRO) penalty complete.
0-5 0-5	PP BRO	[] Matthew Duarte (BRO) penalty complete.
0-5 0-5	PP BR∩	[] Blake Farrell (OHU) penalty complete. [] Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.
0-5		[] End power play for OHU.
0-5		[10:47] Penalty on Luc Reeve OHU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-5	PP BRO	[10:47] Start power play for BRO.
0-5		[11:13] GOAL by BRO Riley Gannon (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Tymkin, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal number 1 for season.
		Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 6
0-6	PP OHU	[11:13] Luc Reeve (OHU) penalty complete.
0-6	PP OHU	[11:13] End power play for BRO.
0-6	0110	[18:09] Penalty on Laher Aldridge OHU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-6		[18:09] Penalty on Ryan Thompson BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
		Period #3 Plays
0-6		[] Laher Aldridge (OHU) penalty complete.
0-6		[] Ryan Thompson (BRO) penalty complete.
0-6		[06:30] Penalty on Noah Holt OHU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

PP BRO [06:30] Start power play for BRO.

0-6		[06:55] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-6	PP BRO	[06:55] End power play for BRO.
0-6		[08:28] Penalty on Donovan Burdette OHU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-6	PP BRO	[08:28] Start power play for BRO.
0-6		[09:11] GOAL by BRO Ryan Stepien (POWER PLAY), Assist by Rylan Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OHU: , goal number 2 for season.
		Ohio U (NCAA) 0, Brock 7
	PP	
0-7	OHU	[10:11] Donovan Burdette (OHU) penalty complete.
0-7	PP OHU	[10:11] End power play for BRO.
0-7	0110	[18:36] Penalty on Jonah Boria BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
• ,	PP	[22/30] Condity on Solida 2.10 2 minutes for O2 to him to, (points) p.u/ opp).
0-7	OHU	[18:36] Start power play for OHU.
0.7	PP	[] Chart many plant for OIIII
0-7	OHU	[] Start power play for OHU.
		Period #0 Plays
	PP	
0-7	OHU	[] Noah Holt (OHU) penalty complete.
0-7	PP OHU	[] Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.
0-7	PP	[] Tyler Burnie (BKO) penalty complete.
0-7	OHU	[] Jonah Boria (BRO) penalty complete.
	PP	
0-7	OHU	[] End power play for OHU.